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Reimb Percent Credit Hours
School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
BE FT ALBIN M CIS 151.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 13.0 39.0
BE FT ALBIN M CIS 151.301 1.00 0.167 3.0 19.0 57.0
1.00 0.167 6.0 32.0 96.0
BE FT BIZAL N ASBE231.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
BE FT BIZAL N ASBE401.301 1.00 0.167 1.0 31.0 31.0
BE FT BIZAL N ASBE401.302 1.00 0.167 1.0 31.0 31.0
BE FT BIZAL N EXT REL 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
6.00 1.000 5.0 83.0 125.0
BE FT CHOE S MKTG471.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0
BE FT CHOE S MNGT445.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 39.0 117.0
BE FT CORDO P ECON208.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 26.0 78.0
BE FT CORDO P ECON241.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 53.0 159.0
BE FT GILLARD S ASBE261.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0
BE FT GILLARD S CIS 261.302 0.00 0.000 3.0 14.0 42.0
BE FT GILLARD S CS 111.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0
6.00 1.000 9.0 25.0 75.0
BE FT HARRINGTON DSCI351.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0
BE FT HENDERSON W BUAD495.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
BE FT HENDERSON W ASST DEAN 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
1.00 0.167 3.0 1.0 3.0
BE FT KIM K ACCT602.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 5.0 15.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 5.0 15.0
BE FT KOCAKULAH M ACCT315.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0
BE FT KOCAKULAH M ACCT699.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 2.0 6.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 26.0 78.0
BE FT MABIS B CS 121.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0
BE FT MCGUIRE B ACCT201.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0
BE FT MCGUIRE B ACCT604.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 3.0 9.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 36.0 108.0
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School FT/PT Instructor
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School FT/PT Instructor
EH FT ALVAREZ M
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EDUC690.NO1
SOCWG642.NO1
SW FIELD

SWADMISSION

EDUC690.601

SOCW660.601

EDUC355.301
EDUC355.302

EDUC412.601
EDUC413.601
EDUC421.601
EDUC512.601
EDUC513.601
EDUC521.601

SOCW326.301

PED 499.301
DEPT. CHAIR

GRANT ADMN

SOCW610.601
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EDUC641.601
ASSESS. DIR.
JOURNAL ED
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3.0
9.0
12.0
54.0

36.0
36.0

6.0
0.0
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EH FT

Instructor

GREERJ

HAMON J
HAMON J

HUANG G

LARSON K
LARSON K
LARSON K

LEUNG R
LEUNGR

LOEHR P
LOEHR P

MAY GARY

MEYER J
MEYER J

NORTHCRAFT K
NORTHCRAFT K

OTTO B

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

MUS201.301

EDUC490.601
EDUC590.601

PED 281.301

PED 286.NO1
PED 493XN01
PED 593XN01

PED 492.601
PED 592.601

SOCW511.601
SOCW512.601

SW FIELD

EDUC346.301
EDUC347.301

SW FIELD
FIELD DIR.

EDUC306.301
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0.0

3.0
8.0
11.0

21.0
21.0

19.0
11.0
5.0
35.0

13.0
4.0
17.0

15.0
15.0
30.0

0.0
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0.0

9.0
24.0
33.0

63.0
63.0

38.0
33.0
15.0
86.0

39.0
12.0
51.0

45.0
15.0
60.0

0.0
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0.0
0.0
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PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T

PHILLIPS |
PHILLIPS |

PRICE C

RASKE M
RASKE M

TAYLOR P
TAYLOR P
TAYLOR P

TOMPKINS R

TOTAL EH FULL TIME

Excel: 20032FLP

Worksheet: ALL

FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

EDUC468.NO1
EDUC490.301
EDUC490.303
EDUC565.601
EDUC568.NO1
EDUC590.301
EDUC590.303
EDUC699.602
EDUC699.603

SOCW671.601
GRANT ADMN

DEPT. CHAIR

SOCW692.601
MSW DIR

EDUC302.601
EDUC388.301
EDUC643.601

EDUC631.601

Reimb Percent Credit

Page 5 of 55

Hours

Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

3.00
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1.0
3.0
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1.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
22.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0

127.0

7.0
2.0
1.0
31.0
4.0
2.0
10.0
1.0
1.0
59.0

13.0
0.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

22.0
0.0
22.0

24.0
19.0
15.0
58.0

4.0
4.0

477.0

21.0
2.0
3.0

93.0

12.0
2.0

30.0
2.0
3.0

168.0

39.0
0.0
39.0

0.0
0.0

66.0
0.0
66.0

72.0
57.0
45.0
174.0

12.0
12.0

1373.0
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PT
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PT

PT
PT

PT
PT
PT

PT

Instructor

BOEGLIN L

BROWNING L
BROWNING L
BROWNING L
BROWNING L
BROWNING L
BROWNING L

HARTMANN C

NIEMEIER H

OSBORNE R

PAYNE C
PAYNE C
PAYNE C

RINKS B

RIVERS T
RIVERS T

ROTH L
ROTH L
ROTH L

WEBER J

TOTAL EH PART TIME

TOTAL EH

Excel: 20032FLP

Worksheet: ALL

FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

EDUC340.301
EDUCA415.601
EDUC416.601
EDUC490.602
EDUC515.601

EDUC516.601
EDUC590.602

EDUC465.601

EDUC397.601

EDUC393.301

PED 123.301
PED 185.301
PED 186.301

SOCW221.301

PED 163.301
PED 163.302

SOCW511.602
SOCW512.602
SW FIELD

SOCW610.602

Reimb Percent Credit
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3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
2.00 0.333
1.00 0.167
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
6.00 1.000
3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
5.00 0.833
5.00 0.833
5.00 0.833
5.00 0.833
1.00 0.167
1.00 0.167
1.00 0.167
3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
1.00 0.167
1.00 0.167
2.00 0.333
3.00 0.500
1.00 0.167
2.00 0.333
6.00 1.000
3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
39.00 6.500

154.00 25.667

3.0
3.0

3.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
12.0

3.0
3.0

5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
1.0
20

3.0
1.0
0.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

43.0

170.0

19.0
19.0

14.0
9.0
9.0
1.0
3.0
4.0

40.0

4.0
4.0

34.0
34.0

26.0
26.0

11.0
23.0
23.0
57.0

14.0
14.0

20
8.0
10.0

9.0

9.0

0.0
18.0

20.0
20.0

242.0

719.0

57.0
57.0

42.0
18.0
9.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
82.0

12.0
12.0

170.0
170.0

130.0
130.0

11.0
23.0
23.0
57.0

42.0
42.0

20
8.0
10.0

27.0
9.0
0.0

36.0

60.0
60.0

656.0

2029.0

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster
2/2/2016
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours
School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
LA FT AAKHUS M ART 201.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0
LA FT AAKHUS M HUM 212.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 35.0 105.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 62.0 186.0
LA FT ALLEE J SPCH101.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
LA FT BISHOP K ENG 101.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0
LA FT BISHOP K Dir. Of Comp 2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0
5.00 0.833 3.0 24.0 72.0
LA FT BLACK D RTV 353.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0
LA FT BLOOM C PSY 400.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0
LA FT CRAIG D MID AMER SINt  1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
LA FT DARRELL S ENG 105.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0
LA FT DARRELL S HUM 241.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 38.0 114.0
LA FT GREER J MUS 201.301 0.00 0.000 2.0 23.0 46.0
0.00 0.000 2.0 23.0 46.0
LA FT HALL S PSY 499.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
LA FT HARISON J HIST490.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
LA FT HART B LIBA497.303 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
LA FT HOWARD L SPCH107.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0
LA FT HOWARD L SPCH303.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 31.0 93.0
LA FT HUERTAT SPAN498.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
LA FT HUNT T DEPT CHAIR 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
Excel: 20032FLP Institutional Research
Worksheet: ALL Debbie Laster

FOCEXEC: FLP 2/2/2016
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FT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

Instructor

JEFFERS R
JEFFERS R

KEARNS

KEMPF J

KIESEL S

KIRSCH

MACKAY

MCCLELLAN E

MORRIS J
MORRIS J
MORRIS J

OCONNOR |

PALLADINO J
PALLADINO J

RAYMOND P
RAYMOND P

RINKS J

RIVERS T

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

ADV 241.301

ADV 341.301

DEPT CHAIR

ART 498.301

SPCH101.302

POLS498.301

DEPT CHAIR

PSY 201.301

JRN 382.D51
RTV 150.301
WSWI

HIST111.301

LIBA497.301
LIBA497.302

POLS101.301
POLS102.301

RTV 354.D51

DIR MALS
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3.00
3.00
6.00

2.00
2.00

0.00
0.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

1.00
1.00

3.00
3.00

2.00
0.00
3.00
5.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.333
0.333

0.000
0.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.167
0.167

0.500
0.500

0.333
0.000
0.500
0.833

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

3.0
3.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
1.0
0.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

15.0
26.0
41.0

0.0
0.0

2.0
2.0

25.0
25.0

1.0
1.0

0.0
0.0

62.0
62.0

8.0

2.0

0.0
10.0

20.0
20.0

19.0
17.0
36.0

15.0
17.0
32.0

10.0
10.0

0.0
0.0

45.0
78.0
123.0

0.0
0.0

6.0
6.0

75.0
75.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

186.0
186.0

24.0
2.0
0.0

26.0

60.0
60.0

57.0
51.0
108.0

45.0
51.0
96.0

30.0
30.0

0.0
0.0

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster
2/2/2016



School FT/PT

LA
LA

LA

LA
LA

LA

LA

LA
LA

LA
LA

University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer | 2003

FT
FT

FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

Instructor

ROAT R
ROAT R

SKOGLUND M

VONFUHRMANN E
VONFUHRMANN E

WATERS

WHISNANT R

WILLIAMS S
WILLIAMS S

ZEHR S
ZEHR S

TOTAL LA FULL TIME

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

JRN 384.N01

JRN 499.301

ART 359X301

ENG 286.301
HUM 211.301

DEPT CHAIR

PHIL201.301

SOC 370.301
SOC 370.302

SOC 121.301
SOC 121.302

Reimb Percent Credit
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3.00
1.00
4.00

2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

107.00 17.833 114.0

0.500
0.167
0.667

0.333
0.333

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.333
0.333

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

13.0
6.0
19.0

7.0
7.0

10.0
30.0
40.0

0.0
0.0

7.0
7.0

22.0
20.0
42.0

24.0
34.0
58.0

657.0

39.0
18.0
57.0

21.0
21.0

30.0
90.0
120.0

0.0
0.0

21.0
21.0

66.0
60.0
126.0

72.0
102.0
174.0

1944.0

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster
2/2/2016
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours
School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

LA PT BONNELL K SPCH107.302 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0
LA PT FREDRICH A LIBA497.FO1 0.00 0.000 3.0 8.0 24.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 8.0 24.0

LA PT RODGERS T HIST102.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0

TOTAL LA PART TIME 6.00 1.000 9.0 54.0 162.0

TOTAL LA 113.00 18.833 123.0 711.0 2106.0

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Institutional Research
Debbie Laster

2/2/2016



School FT/PT

NH
NH
NH

NH
NH

NH
NH

NH

NH
NH
NH

NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH

NH

NH
NH

University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer | 2003

FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT
FT
FT

FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT
FT

Instructor

BAWEL K
BAWEL K
BAWEL K

BUTTERFIELD R
BUTTERFIELD R

DAVIS B
DAVIS B

EDWARDS M

FAIRCHILD C
FAIRCHILD C
FAIRCHILD C

HERMES C
HERMES C
HERMES C
HERMES C
HERMES C
HERMES C
HERMES C
HERMES C

HIAM J
HIAM J

HOEBEKE R

JOHNSON E
JOHNSON E

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

HP 335.NO1
NURSS353.D51
NURS353.NO1

HP 421.D51
HP 421.NO1

HP 402.D51
HP 402.NO1

OTA 298.601

RADT407.NO1
RADT408.NO1
RADT485.NO1

HP 480.NO3
HP 480.302
HP 480.303
HP 490.NO2
HP 490.NO3
HP 490.301
HP 490.303
MHA 636.NO1

NURS571.NO1
NURS571.N0O2

NURS656.NO1

NURS467.D51
NURS467.NO1

3.00
0.00
3.00
6.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00

1.00
0.00
2.00
3.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

6.00
6.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

0.500
0.000
0.500
1.000

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.333
0.333

0.167
0.000
0.333
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

1.000
1.000

0.000
0.500
0.500

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

2.0
2.0

1.0
1.0
2.0
4.0

3.0
2.0
3.0
20
3.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
20.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

6.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

12.0
8.0
12.0
32.0

17.0
30.0
47.0

11.0
30.0
41.0

8.0
8.0

7.0

5.0

5.0
17.0

2.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
8.0
17.0

21.0
20.0
41.0

18.0
18.0

6.0
6.0
12.0

Page 11 of 55

Hours

36.0
24.0
36.0
96.0

51.0
90.0
141.0

33.0
90.0
123.0

16.0
16.0

7.0
5.0
10.0
22.0

6.0
2.0
6.0
20
3.0
1.0
3.0
24.0
47.0

63.0
60.0
123.0

108.0
108.0

18.0
18.0
36.0

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster
2/2/2016



School FT/PT

NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH

NH

NH
NH

NH

NH

NH
NH

NH
NH

NH
NH

NH
NH

University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer | 2003

FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

Instructor

KILBANE J
KILBANE J
KILBANE J
KILBANE J

LUEBBEN A
LUEBBEN A

MATHESON L

MCCULLOUGH J
MCCULLOUGH J

MELANDER S

MORRISON E

REED M
REED M

SPARKS M
SPARKS M

TRIPP C
TRIPP C

VALADARES K
VALADARES K

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

OT 497.NO1
OT 497.601
OT 497.602
OT 498.601

OT 350.N02
OT 350.603

HP 115.301

NUTR376.D51
NUTR376.NO1

NURS676.NO1

MHA 635.NO1

RADT211.301
RADT486.N0O1

GERO315.D51
GERO315.N01

RADT197.301
RADT212.301

HP 211.D51
HP 211.NO1

0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
4.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

2.00
2.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

1.00
1.00
2.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

0.000
0.667
0.000
0.000
0.667

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.333
0.333

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.167
0.167
0.333

0.500
0.000
0.500

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
16.0

3.0
4.0
7.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

6.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

1.0
1.0
2.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

8.0
20.0
4.0
1.0
33.0

1.0
1.0
2.0

14.0
14.0

26.0
32.0
58.0

5.0
5.0

8.0
8.0

17.0
9.0
26.0

16.0
33.0
49.0

17.0
20.0
37.0

16.0
10.0
26.0

Page 12 of 55

Hours

32.0
80.0
16.0
4.0
132.0

3.0
4.0
7.0

28.0
28.0

78.0
96.0
174.0

30.0
30.0

24.0
24.0

17.0
27.0
44.0

48.0
99.0
147.0

17.0
20.0
37.0

48.0
30.0
78.0

Institutional Research

Debbie Laster
2/2/2016



School FT/PT

NH
NH
NH
NH

University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer | 2003

FT
FT
FT
FT

Instructor

WHITE A
WHITE A
WHITE A
WHITE A

TOTAL NH FULL TIME

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

NURS470.NO1
NURS616.NO1
NURS616.N02
NURS616.N0O3

0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
9.00

70.00

0.000 1.0
0.500 3.0
0.500 3.0
0.500 3.0
1.500 10.0
11.667 133.0

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

2.0
25.0
27.0
25.0
79.0

570.0

Page 13 of 55

Hours

2.0
75.0
81.0
75.0

233.0

1646.0

Institutional Research
Debbie Laster
2/2/2016



School FT/PT

NH

NH
NH

NH

NH

NH
NH

NH

NH
NH

NH
NH

NH
NH

University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer | 2003

PT

PT
PT

PT

PT

PT
PT

PT

PT
PT

PT
PT

PT
PT

Instructor

BODKIN

DAVIS M
DAVIS M

EDWARDS H

EHLMAN M

HANKINS W
HANKINS W

PALLADINO

TERWISKE
TERWISKE

THURMAN
THURMAN

WALKER
WALKER

TOTAL NH PART TIME

TOTAL NH

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

MHA 626.NO1

RADT198.601
RADT285.601

OTA 344.301

HP 407.NO1

MHA 625.N01

NURS625.NO1

NURS627.NO1

RADT198.603
RADT285.603

RADT198.602
RADT285.602

RADT198.604
RADT285.604

3.00
3.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

4.00
4.00

2.00
2.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

15.00

85.00

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.667
0.667

0.333
0.333

0.500
0.000
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

2.500

14.167

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

3.0
3.0

1.0
4.0
5.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
4.0
5.0

1.0
4.0
5.0

1.0
4.0
5.0

39.0

172.0

13.0
13.0

6.0
5.0
11.0

12.0
12.0

6.0
6.0

13.0
4.0
17.0

9.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

6.0
6.0
12.0

20
1.0
3.0

89.0

659.0

Page
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Hours

39.0
39.0

6.0
20.0
26.0

48.0
48.0

18.0
18.0

39.0
12.0
51.0

27.0
27.0

3.0
12.0
15.0

6.0
24.0
30.0

20
4.0
6.0

260.0

1906.0

Institutional Research
Debbie Laster

2/2/2016



School FT/PT

SE
SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE
SE

SE
SE

SE

SE

SE

SE

SE
SE

SE

University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer | 2003

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT

FT

Instructor

BLUNT S
BLUNT S

BYRD G

COOK L

DIPIETRO J

DOSS P

GLUECKERT S
GLUECKERT S

HEO S
HEO S

KALVELAGE B

KRAHLING M

MAURICE H

NAGHDI F

RODGERS K
RODGERS K

SCHULTZ D

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

CHEM353.601

CHEM499.302

BIOL121.301

TECH345.301

GEOL161.301

GEOL390.301

CHEM103.301
CHEM107.301

MATH100.301
MATH115.601

BIOL371.301

CHEM321.302

BIOL141.601

TECH321.601

MATH108.601
MATH230.601

IM 601.601

5.25
0.00
5.25

3.50
3.50

5.25
5.25

4.50
4.50

3.00
3.00

3.00
2.25
5.25

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

4.25
4.25

5.25
5.25

3.00
3.00

4.00
4.00
8.00

3.00
3.00

0.875
0.000
0.875

0.583
0.583

0.875
0.875

0.750
0.750

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.375
0.875

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.708
0.708

0.875
0.875

0.500
0.500

0.667
0.667
1.333

0.500
0.500

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

4.0
1.0
5.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
4.0
7.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0
8.0

3.0
3.0

14.0
1.0
15.0

27.0
27.0

8.0
8.0

28.0
28.0

4.0
4.0

19.0
12.0
31.0

25.0
18.0
43.0

16.0
16.0

12.0
12.0

21.0
21.0

6.0
6.0

23.0
20.0
43.0

1.0
1.0

Page
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Hours

56.0
1.0
57.0

81.0
81.0

32.0
32.0

112.0
112.0

12.0
12.0

57.0
48.0
105.0

75.0
54.0
129.0

48.0
48.0

36.0
36.0

84.0
84.0

18.0
18.0

92.0
80.0
172.0

3.0
3.0

Institutional Research
Debbie Laster

2/2/2016



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer | 2003

School FT/PT Instructor
SE FT SCHWIEGER R
SE FT SCHWIEGER R
SE FT STEGEMOLLER C
SE FT STEGEMOLLER C
SE FT WELLS J

SE FT WELLS J

SE FT WEST B

TOTAL SE FULL TIME

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

MATH111.601
MATH602.601

MATH104.301
MATH205.301

MATH392.301
MATH392.302

ENGR241X601

4.00
3.00
7.00

4.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

4.25
4.25

76.50

0.667
0.500
1.167

0.667
0.333
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.708
0.708

13.750

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

4.0
3.0
7.0

4.0
20
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

78.0

31.0
5.0
36.0

24.0
13.0
37.0

21.0
20.0
41.0

13.0
13.0

382.0

Page 16 of 55

Hours

124.0
15.0
139.0

96.0
26.0
122.0

63.0
60.0
123.0

39.0
39.0

1312.0

Institutional Research
Debbie Laster
2/2/2016
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Faculty Load and Productivity Report
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours
School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
SE PT DEAN J BIOL105.301 3.50 0.583 3.0 28.0 84.0
3.50 0.583 3.0 28.0 84.0
TOTAL SE PART TIME 3.50 0.583 3.0 28.0 84.0
TOTAL SE 80.00 14.333 81.0 410.0 1396.0
Excel: 20032FLP Institutional Research
Worksheet: ALL Debbie Laster

FOCEXEC: FLP 2/2/2016



University of Southern Indiana
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer | 2003

School FT/PT Instructor

ub

ub

PT EDWARDS

PT KOVANIC N

TOTAL UD PART TIME

TOTAL UD

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Page 18 of 55

Reimb Percent Credit Hours

Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
GENS094X601 1.00 0.167 1.0 8.0 8.0
1.00 0.167 1.0 8.0 8.0
GENS490.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0

1.00 0.167 4.0 10.0 14.0

1.00 0.167 4.0 10.0 14.0

Institutional Research
Debbie Laster
2/2/2016



School FT/PT

BE
BE
BE
BE
BE
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
LA
NH
NH
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE
SE

University of Southern Indiana

Faculty Load and Productivity Report

Summer | 2003

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

Instructor

TOTAL FULL TIME

TOTAL PART TIME

TOTAL ALL FT/PT

DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC
DISTANCE EDUC

TOTAL DIST EDUC

TOTAL

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: ALL
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

ACCT202.P01
ASBE231.P02
CIS 250.P01
CIS 250.P02
ECONZ209.P01
ENG 201.P01
ENG 201.P02
ENG 201.P03
ENG 252.P01
HIST101.PO1
HUM 211.P01
HUM 212.P01
HUM 221.P01
HUM 222.P01
MUS 202.P0O1
PHIL201.PO1
PSY 201.P01
SOC 121.P02
SPCH107.PO1
HP 115.P01
HP 250.P01
BIOL105.P0O1
BIOL121.P0O1
BIOL122.P0O1
BIOL250.P01
GEOL101.P0O1
PHYS101.PO1
PHYS101.P02

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

448.50 75.750 541.0

98.0

513.00 86.500 639.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0

81.0

513.00 86.500 720.0

2712.0

423.0

3135.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
5.0
3.0
1.0
1.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
4.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
1.0
1.0
2.0

42.0

3177.0

Page 19 of 55

Hours

8029.0

1176.0

9205.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
15.0
9.0
3.0
3.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
12.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
9.0
6.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
6.0

123.0

9328.0

Institutional Research
Debbie Laster

2/2/2016
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Excel: 20032FLP Institutional Research
Worksheet: ALL Debbie Laster
FOCEXEC: FLP 2/2/2016



University of Southern Indiana Page 21 of 55
Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer | 2003
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours
School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
BE FT ALBIN M CIS 151.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 13.0 39.0
BE FT ALBIN M CIS 151.301 1.00 0.167 3.0 19.0 57.0
1.00 0.167 6.0 32.0 96.0
BE FT BIZAL N ASBE231.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
BE FT BIZAL N ASBE401.301 1.00 0.167 1.0 31.0 31.0
BE FT BIZAL N ASBE401.302 1.00 0.167 1.0 31.0 31.0
BE FT BIZAL N EXT REL 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
6.00 1.000 5.0 83.0 125.0
BE FT CHOE S MKTG471.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0
BE FT CHOE S MNGT445.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 19.0 57.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 39.0 117.0
BE FT CORDO P ECON208.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 26.0 78.0
BE FT CORDO P ECON241.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 53.0 159.0
BE FT GILLARD S ASBE261.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 1.0 3.0
BE FT GILLARD S CIS 261.302 0.00 0.000 3.0 14.0 42.0
BE FT GILLARD S CS 111.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 10.0 30.0
6.00 1.000 9.0 25.0 75.0
BE FT HARRINGTON DSCI351.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 29.0 87.0
BE FT HENDERSON W BUAD495.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
BE FT HENDERSON W ASST DEAN 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
1.00 0.167 3.0 1.0 3.0
BE FT KIM K ACCT602.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 5.0 15.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 5.0 15.0
BE FT KOCAKULAH M ACCT315.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0
BE FT KOCAKULAH M ACCT699.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 2.0 6.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 26.0 78.0
BE FT MABIS B CS 121.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0
BE FT MCGUIRE B ACCT201.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 33.0 99.0
BE FT MCGUIRE B ACCT604.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 3.0 9.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 36.0 108.0
Excel: 20032FLP Institutional Research
Worksheet: BE Debbie Laster
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School FT/PT Instructor

BE

BE

BE

BE
BE

BE

BE

BE

BE
BE

BE

FT MURPHY G

FT NUNN L

FT PELUCHETTE J

FT RHIM J
FT RHIM J

FT SAXBY C

FT SCHIBIK T

FT SCHULTZ D

FT SHIELDS P
FT SHIELDS P

FT VALENTINE G

TOTAL BE FULL TIME

TOTAL BE

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: BE
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

MNGT452.301

BLAWG618.601

MNGT305.301

FIN 305.301
FIN 433.301

MKTG601.601

ECON361.301

DSCl601.601

MKTG305.301
MKTG332.301

ASBE571.601

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

80.00

80.00

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

13.333

13.333

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

89.0

89.0

34.0
34.0

34.0
34.0

22.0
22.0

33.0
20.0
53.0

31.0
31.0

19.0
19.0

36.0
36.0

26.0
29.0
55.0

5.0
5.0

626.0

626.0

Page

40 of 55

Hours

102.0
102.0

102.0
102.0

66.0
66.0

99.0
60.0
159.0

93.0
93.0

57.0
57.0

108.0
108.0

78.0
87.0
165.0

15.0
15.0

1754.0

1754.0

Institutional Research
Debbie Laster
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School FT/PT Instructor
EH FT ALVAREZ M

EH FT ALVAREZ M

EH FT ALVAREZ M

EH FT BAKER C

EH FT BOOSTROM R
EH FT BORDELON T
EH FT BOYD S

EH FT BOYD S

EH FT CHASE M

EH FT CHASE M

EH FT CHASE M

EH FT CHASE M

EH FT CHASE M

EH FT CHASE M

EH FT COUSERT D

EH FT DAVIS-BREZETTE
EH FT DAVIS-BREZETTE J
EH FT ELPERS K

EH FT FRAZER P

EH FT FRAZER P

EH FT GOODEN S

EH FT GOODEN S

EH FT GOODEN S

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: EH
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

EDUC690.NO1
SOCW642.NO1
SW FIELD

SWADMISSION

EDUC690.601

SOCW660.601

EDUC355.301
EDUC355.302

EDUC412.601
EDUCA413.601
EDUC421.601
EDUC512.601
EDUC513.601
EDUC521.601

SOCW326.301

PED 499.301
DEPT. CHAIR

GRANT ADMN

SOCW610.601
SOCW610.603

EDUC641.601
ASSESS. DIR.
JOURNAL ED

Reimb Percent Credit
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Hours

Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

3.00
3.00
1.00
7.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
1.00
4.00

3.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
1.00
1.00
5.00

0.500
0.500
0.167
1.167

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.167
0.667

0.500
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.167
0.167
0.833

3.0
3.0
0.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
18.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
0.0
0.0
3.0

10.0
11.0
0.0
21.0

0.0
0.0

6.0
6.0

16.0
16.0

16.0
9.0
25.0

3.0
3.0
4.0
1.0
3.0
4.0
18.0

12.0
12.0

2.0
0.0
2.0

0.0
0.0

15.0
15.0
30.0

10.0
0.0
0.0

10.0

30.0
33.0
0.0
63.0

0.0
0.0

18.0
18.0

48.0
48.0

48.0
27.0
75.0

9.0
9.0
12.0
3.0
9.0
12.0
54.0

36.0
36.0

6.0
0.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

45.0
45.0
90.0

30.0
0.0
0.0

30.0
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours

School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
EH FT GREER J MUS201.301 2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0
2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0
EH FT HAMON J EDUC490.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 3.0 9.0
EH FT HAMON J EDUC590.601 0.00 0.000 3.0 8.0 24.0
3.00 0.500 6.0 11.0 33.0
EH FT HUANG G PED 281.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
EH FT LARSON K PED 286.N0O1 2.00 0.333 2.0 19.0 38.0
EH FT LARSON K PED 493XNO01 3.00 0.500 3.0 11.0 33.0
EH FT LARSON K PED 593XN01 0.00 0.000 3.0 5.0 15.0
5.00 0.833 8.0 35.0 86.0
EH FT LEUNG R PED 492.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 13.0 39.0
EH FT LEUNG R PED 592.601 0.00 0.000 3.0 4.0 12.0
3.00 0.500 6.0 17.0 51.0
EH FT LOEHR P SOCW511.601 3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0
EH FT LOEHR P SOCW512.601 1.00 0.167 1.0 15.0 15.0
4.00 0.667 4.0 30.0 60.0
EH FT MAY GARY SW FIELD 2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0
2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0
EH FT MEYER J EDUC346.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
EH FT MEYER J EDUC347.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 42.0 126.0
EH FT NORTHCRAFT K SW FIELD 2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0
EH FT NORTHCRAFT K FIELD DIR. 3.00 0.500 0.0 0.0 0.0
5.00 0.833 0.0 0.0 0.0
EH FT OTTOB EDUC306.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 25.0 75.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 25.0 75.0

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: EH
FOCEXEC: FLP
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School FT/PT

EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT
EH FT

Instructor

PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T
PHILLEO T

PHILLIPS |
PHILLIPS |

PRICE C

RASKE M
RASKE M

TAYLOR P
TAYLOR P
TAYLOR P

TOMPKINS R

TOTAL EH FULL TIME

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: EH
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

EDUC468.NO1
EDUC490.301
EDUC490.303
EDUC565.601
EDUCS568.NO1
EDUC590.301
EDUC590.303
EDUC699.602
EDUC699.603

SOCW671.601
GRANT ADMN

DEPT. CHAIR

SOCW692.601
MSW DIR

EDUC302.601
EDUC388.301
EDUC643.601

EDUC631.601

Reimb Percent Credit

Page 43 of 55

Hours

Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

3.00
0.00
0.00
3.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
3.00
9.00

3.00
3.00

115.00 19.167

0.500
0.000
0.000
0.500
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
0.500
1.500

0.500
0.500

3.0
1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
3.0
22.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
0.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
3.0
9.0

3.0
3.0

127.0

7.0
2.0
1.0
31.0
4.0
2.0
10.0
1.0
1.0
59.0

13.0
0.0
13.0

0.0
0.0

22.0
0.0
22.0

24.0
19.0
15.0
58.0

4.0
4.0

477.0

21.0
2.0
3.0

93.0

12.0
2.0

30.0
2.0
3.0

168.0

39.0
0.0
39.0

0.0
0.0

66.0
0.0
66.0
72.0
57.0
45.0
174.0

12.0
12.0

1373.0
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EH

EH
EH
EH
EH
EH
EH

EH

EH

EH

EH
EH
EH

EH

EH
EH

EH
EH
EH

EH
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PT

PT
PT
PT
PT
PT
PT

PT

PT

PT

PT
PT
PT

PT

PT
PT

PT
PT
PT

PT

Instructor

BOEGLIN L

BROWNING L
BROWNING L
BROWNING L
BROWNING L
BROWNING L
BROWNING L

HARTMANN C

NIEMEIER H

OSBORNE R

PAYNE C
PAYNE C
PAYNE C

RINKS B

RIVERS T
RIVERS T

ROTH L
ROTH L
ROTH L

WEBER J

TOTAL EH PART TIME

TOTAL EH

Excel: 20032FLP

Worksheet: EH

FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

EDUC340.301
EDUCA415.601
EDUC416.601
EDUC490.602
EDUC515.601

EDUC516.601
EDUC590.602

EDUCA465.601

EDUC397.601

EDUC393.301

PED 123.301
PED 185.301
PED 186.301

SOCW221.301

PED 163.301
PED 163.302

SOCW511.602
SOCW512.602
SW FIELD

SOCW610.602

Reimb Percent Credit
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Hours

Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
2.00 0.333
1.00 0.167
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
0.00 0.000
6.00 1.000
3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
5.00 0.833
5.00 0.833
5.00 0.833
5.00 0.833
1.00 0.167
1.00 0.167
1.00 0.167
3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
1.00 0.167
1.00 0.167
2.00 0.333
3.00 0.500
1.00 0.167
2.00 0.333
6.00 1.000
3.00 0.500
3.00 0.500
39.00 6.500

154.00 25.667

3.0
3.0

3.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
2.0
1.0
12.0

3.0
3.0

5.0
5.0

5.0
5.0

1.0
1.0
1.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
1.0
20

3.0
1.0
0.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

43.0

170.0

19.0
19.0

14.0
9.0
9.0
1.0
3.0
4.0

40.0

4.0
4.0

34.0
34.0

26.0
26.0

11.0
23.0
23.0
57.0

14.0
14.0

20
8.0
10.0

9.0

9.0

0.0
18.0

20.0
20.0

242.0

719.0

57.0
57.0

42.0
18.0
9.0
3.0
6.0
4.0
82.0

12.0
12.0

170.0
170.0

130.0
130.0

11.0
23.0
23.0
57.0

42.0
42.0

20
8.0
10.0
27.0
9.0
0.0
36.0

60.0
60.0

656.0

2029.0
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours

School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
LA FT AAKHUS M ART 201.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0
LA FT AAKHUS M HUM 212.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 35.0 105.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 62.0 186.0
LA FT ALLEE J SPCH101.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
LA FT BISHOP K ENG 101.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 24.0 72.0
LA FT BISHOP K Dir. Of Comp 2.00 0.333 0.0 0.0 0.0
5.00 0.833 3.0 24.0 72.0
LA FT BLACK D RTV 353.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 15.0 45.0
LA FT BLOOM C PSY 400.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 27.0 81.0
LA FT CRAIG D MID AMER SING 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
LA FT DARRELL S ENG 105.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0
LA FT DARRELL S HUM 241.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 38.0 114.0
LA FT GREER J MUS 201.301 0.00 0.000 2.0 23.0 46.0
0.00 0.000 2.0 23.0 46.0
LA FT HALL S PSY 499.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
LA FT HARISON J HIST490.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
LA FT HART B LIBA497.303 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
LA FT HOWARD L SPCH107.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 17.0 51.0
LA FT HOWARD L SPCH303.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 31.0 93.0
LA FT HUERTAT SPAN498.301 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
LA FT HUNT T DEPT CHAIR 1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0
1.00 0.167 0.0 0.0 0.0

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: LA
FOCEXEC: FLP

Institutional Research
Debbie Laster
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LA
LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA

LA
LA
LA

LA

LA
LA

LA
LA

LA

LA
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FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT
FT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

Instructor

JEFFERS R
JEFFERS R

KEARNS

KEMPF J

KIESEL S

KIRSCH

MACKAY

MCCLELLAN E

MORRIS J
MORRIS J
MORRIS J

OCONNOR |

PALLADINO J
PALLADINO J

RAYMOND P
RAYMOND P

RINKS J

RIVERS T

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: LA
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

ADV 241.301

ADV 341.301

DEPT CHAIR

ART 498.301

SPCH101.302

POLS498.301

DEPT CHAIR

PSY 201.301

JRN 382.D51
RTV 150.301
WSWI

HIST111.301

LIBA497.301
LIBA497.302

POLS101.301
POLS102.301

RTV 354.D51

DIR MALS

Reimb Percent Credit
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Hours

Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

3.00
3.00
6.00

2.00
2.00

0.00
0.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

1.00
1.00

3.00
3.00

2.00
0.00
3.00
5.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.333
0.333

0.000
0.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.167
0.167

0.500
0.500

0.333
0.000
0.500
0.833

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

3.0
3.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
1.0
0.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

15.0
26.0
41.0

0.0
0.0

2.0
2.0

25.0
25.0

1.0
1.0

0.0
0.0

62.0
62.0

8.0

2.0

0.0
10.0

20.0
20.0

19.0
17.0
36.0

15.0
17.0
32.0

10.0
10.0

0.0
0.0

45.0
78.0
123.0

0.0
0.0

6.0
6.0

75.0
75.0

3.0
3.0

0.0
0.0

186.0
186.0

24.0
2.0
0.0

26.0

60.0
60.0

57.0
51.0
108.0

45.0
51.0
96.0

30.0
30.0

0.0
0.0

Institutional Research
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School FT/PT Instructor
FT ROAT R
FT ROAT R

LA

LA

LA
LA

LA

LA

LA
LA

LA
LA

FT SKOGLUND M

FT VONFUHRMANN E
FT VONFUHRMANN E

FT WATERS

FT WHISNANT R

FT WILLIAMS S
FT WILLIAMS S

FT ZEHR S
FT ZEHR S

TOTAL LA FULL TIME

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: LA
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

JRN 384.N0O1

JRN 499.301

ART 359X301

ENG 286.301
HUM 211.301

DEPT CHAIR

PHIL201.301

SOC 370.301
SOC 370.302

SOC 121.301
SOC 121.302

Reimb Percent Credit
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Hours

Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

3.00
1.00
4.00

2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

2.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

107.00 17.833 114.0

0.500
0.167
0.667

0.333
0.333

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.333
0.333

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

0.0
0.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

13.0
6.0
19.0

7.0
7.0

10.0
30.0
40.0

0.0
0.0

7.0
7.0

22.0
20.0
42.0

24.0
34.0
58.0

657.0

39.0
18.0
57.0

21.0
21.0

30.0
90.0
120.0

0.0
0.0

21.0
21.0

66.0
60.0
126.0

72.0
102.0
174.0

1944.0
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours
School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
LA PT BONNELL K SPCH107.302 3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 14.0 42.0
LA PT FREDRICH A LIBA497.FO1 0.00 0.000 3.0 8.0 24.0
0.00 0.000 3.0 8.0 24.0
LA PT RODGERS T HIST102.301 3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0
3.00 0.500 3.0 32.0 96.0
TOTAL LA PART TIME 6.00 1.000 9.0 54.0 162.0
TOTAL LA 113.00 18.833 123.0 711.0 2106.0
Excel: 20032FLP Institutional Research
Worksheet: LA Debbie Laster

FOCEXEC: FLP 2/2/2016
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours

School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
NH FT BAWEL K HP 335.NO1 3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0
NH FT BAWEL K NURS353.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 8.0 24.0
NH FT BAWEL K NURS353.NO1  3.00 0.500 3.0 12.0 36.0
6.00 1.000 9.0 32.0 96.0
NH FT BUTTERFIELD R HP 421.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 17.0 51.0
NH FT BUTTERFIELD R HP 421.NO1 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0
3.00 0.500 6.0 47.0 141.0
NH FT DAVIS B HP 402.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 11.0 33.0
NH FT DAVIS B HP 402.NO1 3.00 0.500 3.0 30.0 90.0
3.00 0.500 6.0 41.0 123.0
NH FT EDWARDS M OTA 298.601 2.00 0.333 2.0 8.0 16.0
2.00 0.333 2.0 8.0 16.0
NH FT FAIRCHILD C RADT407.NO1 1.00 0.167 1.0 7.0 7.0
NH FT FAIRCHILD C RADT408.NO1 0.00 0.000 1.0 5.0 5.0
NH FT FAIRCHILD C RADT485.N01 2.00 0.333 2.0 5.0 10.0
3.00 0.500 4.0 17.0 22.0
NH FT HERMES C HP 480.N03 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0
NH FT HERMES C HP 480.302 0.00 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0
NH FT HERMES C HP 480.303 0.00 0.000 3.0 2.0 6.0
NH FT HERMES C HP 490.N02 0.00 0.000 2.0 1.0 2.0
NH FT HERMES C HP 490.N03 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
NH FT HERMES C HP 490.301 0.00 0.000 1.0 1.0 1.0
NH FT HERMES C HP 490.303 0.00 0.000 3.0 1.0 3.0
NH FT HERMES C MHA 636.NO1 3.00 0.500 3.0 8.0 24.0
3.00 0.500 20.0 17.0 47.0
NH FT HIAM J NURS571.NO1  3.00 0.500 3.0 21.0 63.0
NH FT HIAM J NURS571.NO2  3.00 0.500 3.0 20.0 60.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 41.0 123.0
NH FT HOEBEKE R NURS656.NO1  6.00 1.000 6.0 18.0 108.0
6.00 1.000 6.0 18.0 108.0
NH FT JOHNSON E NURS467.D51 0.00 0.000 3.0 6.0 18.0
NH FT JOHNSON E NURS467.NO1  3.00 0.500 3.0 6.0 18.0
3.00 0.500 6.0 12.0 36.0

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: NH
FOCEXEC: FLP
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NH
NH
NH
NH

NH
NH

NH

NH
NH

NH

NH

NH
NH

NH
NH

NH
NH

NH
NH
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FT
FT
FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

Instructor

KILBANE J
KILBANE J
KILBANE J
KILBANE J

LUEBBEN A
LUEBBEN A

MATHESON L

MCCULLOUGH J
MCCULLOUGH J

MELANDER S

MORRISON E

REED M
REED M

SPARKS M
SPARKS M

TRIPP C
TRIPP C

VALADARES K
VALADARES K

Excel: 20032FLP

Worksheet: NH

FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

OT 497.NO1
OT 497.601
OT 497.602
OT 498.601

OT 350.N02
OT 350.603

HP 115.301

NUTR376.D51
NUTR376.NO1

NURS676.NO1

MHA 635.NO1

RADT211.301
RADT486.N0O1

GERO315.D51
GERO315.N01

RADT197.301
RADT212.301

HP 211.D51
HP 211.NO1

0.00
4.00
0.00
0.00
4.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

2.00
2.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

0.00
3.00
3.00

1.00
1.00
2.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

0.000
0.667
0.000
0.000
0.667

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.333
0.333

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.000
0.500
0.500

0.167
0.167
0.333

0.500
0.000
0.500

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

4.0
4.0
4.0
4.0
16.0

3.0
4.0
7.0

2.0
2.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

6.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
3.0
4.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

1.0
1.0
2.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

8.0
20.0
4.0
1.0
33.0

1.0
1.0
2.0

14.0
14.0

26.0
32.0
58.0

5.0
5.0

8.0
8.0

17.0
9.0
26.0

16.0
33.0
49.0

17.0
20.0
37.0

16.0
10.0
26.0
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32.0
80.0
16.0
4.0
132.0

3.0
4.0
7.0

28.0
28.0

78.0
96.0
174.0

30.0
30.0

24.0
24.0

17.0
27.0
44.0

48.0
99.0
147.0

17.0
20.0
37.0

48.0
30.0
78.0
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School FT/PT Instructor Course
NH FT WHITE A NURS470.NO1
NH FT WHITE A NURS616.NO1
NH FT WHITE A NURS616.N0O2
NH FT WHITE A NURS616.N0O3
TOTAL NH FULL TIME

NH PT BODKIN MHA 626.N0O1
NH PT DAVIS M RADT198.601
NH PT DAVIS M RADT285.601
NH PT EDWARDS H OTA 344.301
NH PT EHLMAN M HP 407.NO1
NH PT HANKINS W MHA 625.N01
NH PT HANKINS W NURS625.N0O1
NH PT PALLADINO NURS627.NO1
NH PT TERWISKE RADT198.603
NH PT TERWISKE RADT?285.603
NH PT THURMAN RADT198.602
NH PT THURMAN RADT?285.602
NH PT WALKER RADT198.604
NH PT WALKER RADT?285.604

TOTAL NH PART TIME

TOTAL NH

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: NH
FOCEXEC: FLP

Reimb Percent Credit
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Hours

Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

0.00
3.00
3.00
3.00
9.00

70.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

4.00
4.00

2.00
2.00

3.00
0.00
3.00

3.00
3.00

0.00
0.00
0.00

0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00
15.00

85.00

0.000
0.500
0.500
0.500
1.500

11.667

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.667
0.667

0.333
0.333

0.500
0.000
0.500

0.500
0.500

0.000
0.000
0.000

0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
0.000
2.500

14.167

1.0
3.0
3.0
3.0
10.0

133.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
4.0
5.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

1.0
4.0
5.0

1.0
4.0
5.0
1.0
4.0
5.0
39.0

172.0

2.0
25.0
27.0
25.0
79.0

570.0

13.0
13.0

6.0
5.0
11.0

12.0
12.0

6.0
6.0

13.0
4.0
17.0

9.0
9.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

6.0
6.0
12.0
2.0
1.0
3.0
89.0

659.0

2.0
75.0
81.0
75.0

233.0

1646.0

39.0
39.0

6.0
20.0
26.0

48.0
48.0

18.0
18.0

39.0
12.0
51.0

27.0
27.0

3.0
12.0
15.0

6.0
24.0
30.0

2.0

4.0

6.0

260.0

1906.0
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SE
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SE
SE
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SE
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SE

SE
SE

SE

University of Southern Indiana
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Faculty Load and Productivity Report
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FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT

FT
FT

FT

FT

FT

FT

FT
FT

FT

Instructor

BLUNT S
BLUNT S

BYRD G

COOK L

DIPIETRO J

DOSS P

GLUECKERT S
GLUECKERT S

HEO S
HEO S

KALVELAGE B

KRAHLING M

MAURICE H

NAGHDI F

RODGERS K
RODGERS K

SCHULTZ D

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: SE
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

CHEM353.601

CHEM499.302

BIOL121.301

TECH345.301

GEOL161.301

GEOL390.301

CHEM103.301
CHEM107.301

MATH100.301
MATH115.601

BIOL371.301

CHEM321.302

BIOL141.601

TECH321.601

MATH108.601
MATH230.601

IM 601.601

5.25
0.00
5.25

3.50
3.50

5.25
5.25

4.50
4.50

3.00
3.00

3.00
2.25
5.25

3.00
3.00
6.00

3.00
3.00

4.25
4.25

5.25
5.25

3.00
3.00

4.00
4.00
8.00

3.00
3.00

0.875
0.000
0.875

0.583
0.583

0.875
0.875

0.750
0.750

0.500
0.500

0.500
0.375
0.875

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.500
0.500

0.708
0.708

0.875
0.875

0.500
0.500

0.667
0.667
1.333

0.500
0.500

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

4.0
1.0
5.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
4.0
7.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0

3.0
3.0

4.0
4.0
8.0

3.0
3.0

14.0
1.0
15.0

27.0
27.0

8.0
8.0

28.0
28.0

4.0
4.0

19.0
12.0
31.0

25.0
18.0
43.0

16.0
16.0

12.0
12.0

21.0
21.0

6.0
6.0

23.0
20.0
43.0

1.0
1.0
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Hours

56.0
1.0
57.0

81.0
81.0

32.0
32.0

112.0
112.0

12.0
12.0

57.0
48.0
105.0

75.0
54.0
129.0

48.0
48.0

36.0
36.0

84.0
84.0

18.0
18.0

92.0
80.0
172.0

3.0
3.0
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School FT/PT Instructor
SE FT SCHWIEGER R
SE FT SCHWIEGER R
SE FT STEGEMOLLER C
SE FT STEGEMOLLER C
SE FT WELLS J

SE FT WELLS J

SE FT WEST B

TOTAL SE FULL TIME

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: SE
FOCEXEC: FLP

Course

MATH111.601
MATH602.601

MATH104.301
MATHZ205.301

MATH392.301
MATH392.302

ENGR241X601

4.00
3.00
7.00

4.00
2.00

3.00
3.00
6.00

4.25
4.25

76.50

0.667
0.500
1.167

0.667
0.333
1.000

0.500
0.500
1.000

0.708
0.708

13.750

Reimb Percent Credit
Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated

4.0
3.0
7.0

4.0
20
6.0

3.0
3.0
6.0

3.0
3.0

78.0

31.0
5.0
36.0

24.0
13.0
37.0

21.0
20.0
41.0

13.0
13.0

382.0
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124.0
15.0
139.0

96.0
26.0
122.0

63.0
60.0
123.0

39.0
39.0

1312.0
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Reimb Percent Credit Hours
School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours Enrollment Generated
SE PT DEAN J BIOL105.301 3.50 0.583 3.0 28.0 84.0
3.50 0.583 3.0 28.0 84.0
TOTAL SE PART TIME 3.50 0.583 3.0 28.0 84.0
TOTAL SE 80.00 14.333 81.0 410.0 1396.0
Excel: 20032FLP Institutional Research
Worksheet: SE Debbie Laster

FOCEXEC: FLP 2/2/2016



School FT/PT Instructor Course Hours Of Load Hours
ubD PT EDWARDS GENS094X601 1.00 0.167 1.0
1.00 0.167 1.0
uD PT KOVANIC N GENS490.301 0.00 0.000 3.0
0.00 0.000 3.0
TOTAL UD PART TIME 1.00 0.167 4.0
TOTAL UD 1.00 0.167 4.0

University of Southern Indiana
University Division

Faculty Load and Productivity Report
Summer | 2003

Reimb Percent Credit

Excel: 20032FLP
Worksheet: UD
FOCEXEC: FLP

8.0
8.0

2.0
2.0

10.0

10.0
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Enrollment Generated

8.0
8.0

6.0
6.0

14.0

14.0

Institutional Research
Debbie Laster

2/2/2016



